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KMUTT Academic Calendar 1/2022 for maintaining student status

*Exception: Graduates of School of Information Technology

ACTIVITIES SEMESTER 1

Request to maintain students status .
Wed 6 - Fri 22 July 2022

submission via New ACIS.

Days to maintain student status under
Mon 18 - Fri 29 July 2022

approval, processing via internet; “New ACIS”.

Last day for registration payment. Mon 1 August 2022

* Days for late maintain student status. Mon 8 August 2022

* Last day for late registration approved
Wed 21 September 2022

by Dean.

Remarks : (*) Students who do not register or maintain student status by identified date must pay
penalty fee with an amount of 50 baht per day including holidays.
- The first semester, start paying penalty fee from Monday 8 August 2022.

Registrar’s office
22 June 2022



KMUTT Academic Calendar 2/2022 for maintaining student status

*Exception: Graduates of School of Information Technology

ACTIVITIES SEMESTER 2

Request to maintain students status
Tue 13 December 2022 — Tue 10 January 2023

submission via New ACIS.

Days to maintain student status under
Tue 3 - Tue 10 January 2023

approval, processing via internet; “New ACIS”.

Last day for registration payment. Wed 11 January 2023

* Days for late maintain student status. Mon 16 January 2023

* Last day for late registration approved
Wed 1 March 2023

by Dean.

Remarks : (¥) Students who do not register or maintain student status by identified date must
pay penalty fee with an amount of 50 baht per day including holidays.
- The second semester, start paying penalty fee from Monday 16 January 2023.

Registrar’s office
22 June 2022
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